Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

Fake rate vs P,
- 0.8 -

S

0.7F e
0.6f e .
0.5F+-wemeees
oafii
0.3F--wemeeer

0.2F e

................................

&

o

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+0.0%
=y

9.009
in) 008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

...............................................

9.009
o]
.008
o
.007
3.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001]

Of i o o
-] SEEPRRPREPS e § [ . . . 5 [
| S i AR S N e e e e
08 :—1 I 2 0 -—1 : I = 3 0 -—1 I
10 1 10 tracgp (Ge\}P 10 1 10 tra%E P, (Ge\})O 10 1 10
= EEMzEEEIE é@ﬁ%é 1 Eﬁzm@m
= B A A 0.0 ~0.01,

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

|

.s

.........

0.6f----

0.8f---

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

LK

o
©

©
o

©
IS

oo}

o
o
©

A
o
3
i
o e e e

.008
.007
.006]

UBJICAEES FReyS N

0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

................................................

................................................

Ratio

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

5001
.009F
008k
007E
.006E:
3.005E:
0.004F
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

QURJICHES EAlENS

Ratio

QF==+

[%2]
9.009
o
$.008
(o8
.007
=1
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

0.0

[2]
3).009F
i
$.008F
o
D.007F
=1
0.006fF
0.005F
0.004F
0.003F
0.002F
0.001F

................................................

Ratio

05f

Qe




	Contents
	Page 1


